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244 - Girls Under 13 Javelin Throw - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 05:40 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 334 MOODY ELLA ISKL 24.34 20.02 24.34  

2 270 MOTOKAWA LILY ISKL 20.43 X
- 20.43  

3 335 SAENGSRICHUN METHAPONE ISKL 18.53 17.09 18.53  

4 376 BATES NADIA ISKL 15.84 15.84 X
-  

5 338 HERNANDEZ FIONA ISKL 15.24 X
- 15.24  

6 133 KELLY TATUM JIS 15.19 14.67 15.19  

7 340 HU WEIRAN ISKL 14.82 14.82 14.64  

8 405 LEE ERIN ISKL 13.93 11.00 13.93  

9 207 QIAN HALIMAH ISP 13.17 13.17 12.22  

10 208 KOJIMA REA ISP 12.54 11.20 12.54  

11 339 SETO MIYURU ISKL 11.87 11.87 11.71  

12 128 DUNHAM BRIER JIS 11.52 X
- 11.52  

13 267 ZHANG YUHAN ISKL 10.47 9.40 10.47  

14 130 CURTIS SCARLET JIS 10.17 10.17 X
-  

15 371 WILHELM SOPHIE ISKL 9.34 9.34 X
-  

16 127 SUTANTO ABIGAIL JIS 9.24 9.24  

17 129 BRIELLA DANICA JIS 8.18 X
- 8.18  

18 126 WIDJAJA ADRIANNA JIS 6.78 6.78  

19 274 HAKIM ALINA RAISSA ISKL 6.40 5.08 6.40  
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Group 1 Start Time: 05:40 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

- 176 TEOW TING LING KTJ NM X
-

X
-  

- 209 CHEN YAN ISP NM X
-

X
-  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Girls Under 13 Javelin Throw
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 334 MOODY ELLA ISKL 24.34

2 1 270 MOTOKAWA LILY ISKL 20.43

3 1 335 SAENGSRICHUN METHAPONE ISKL 18.53

4 1 376 BATES NADIA ISKL 15.84

5 1 338 HERNANDEZ FIONA ISKL 15.24

6 1 133 KELLY TATUM JIS 15.19

7 1 340 HU WEIRAN ISKL 14.82

8 1 405 LEE ERIN ISKL 13.93

9 1 207 QIAN HALIMAH ISP 13.17

10 1 208 KOJIMA REA ISP 12.54

11 1 339 SETO MIYURU ISKL 11.87

12 1 128 DUNHAM BRIER JIS 11.52

13 1 267 ZHANG YUHAN ISKL 10.47

14 1 130 CURTIS SCARLET JIS 10.17

15 1 371 WILHELM SOPHIE ISKL 9.34

16 1 127 SUTANTO ABIGAIL JIS 9.24

17 1 129 BRIELLA DANICA JIS 8.18

18 1 126 WIDJAJA ADRIANNA JIS 6.78

19 1 274 HAKIM ALINA RAISSA ISKL 6.40

- 1 209 CHEN YAN ISP NM

- 1 176 TEOW TING LING KTJ NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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